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Simon Hadfield - (482558) - Stafford Apex SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.14 436 H 22/09/18 Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet Matlock StaffordApex 2

29.17 435 F 25/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

29.19 434 H 16/09/17 COSACSS Derek Taylor Memorial Open Meet Stoke on Trent StaffordApex 3

29.31 429 H 25/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

29.32 428 H 16/11/19 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019 Stafford StaffordApex 3

29.36 427 F 25/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

29.43 424 H 25/06/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton StaffordApex 3

29.51 420 F 24/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

29.62 415 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden StaffordApex 2

29.62 415 H 24/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

29.78 409 H 02/12/17 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet Stafford StaffordApex 3

29.88 405 H 01/10/17 Roebuck Level 3 Open meet Walsall StaffordApex 3

29.92 403 H 07/10/18 Stafford Apex 2018 Autumn Meet Stafford StaffordApex 3

29.95 402 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

30.01 399 F 07/10/18 Stafford Apex 2018 Autumn Meet Stafford StaffordApex 3

30.05 398 H 08/04/17 The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone StaffordApex 3

30.13 395 H 01/04/17 COSACSS Y2K 2017 Stoke-on-Trent StaffordApex 3

31.32 351 H 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

31.42 348 F 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

31.45 347 H 04/07/15 Boldmere Water Carnival Stechford  3

31.48 346 H 15/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

31.65 340 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent  3

31.65 340 H 19/09/15 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

31.88 333 H 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

31.88 333  06/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Lichfield 2

32.35 319 H 16/03/14 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Chase 2

32.76 307 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3
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32.76 307 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

33.07 298 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Chase 3

33.32 292 H 20/10/13 Wolverhampton SC Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

33.74 281 H 17/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Chase 2

33.74 281 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Chase 3

33.74 281 H 21/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Chase 3

34.60 260 H 13/01/13 Chase SC County Qualifier Wolverhampton Chase 3

35.67 238 H 18/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Chase 2

37.93 198 H 24/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Chase 3

38.18 194 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

38.60 187 H 20/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton Chase 2

39.21 179 F 24/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

39.65 173 H 08/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Chase 2

42.75 138  09/01/11 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

43.67 129  20/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Chase 3

43.68 129 H 25/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Chase 3

43.76 128 H 21/03/10 Staffordshire County Champ Wolverhampton Chase 2

44.73 120  03/07/10 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Chase 3

46.09 110  17/05/09 Stourbridge B Grade Meet Wolverhampton Chase 2

46.25 109  04/07/09 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Chase 3

46.64 106  10/01/10 Stourbridge Crystal Open Wolverhampton Chase 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.95 402 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

29.32 428 H 16/11/19 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019 Stafford StaffordApex 3

39.21 179 F 24/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

29.51 420 F 24/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

29.62 415 H 24/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

29.62 415 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden StaffordApex 2

30.01 399 F 07/10/18 Stafford Apex 2018 Autumn Meet Stafford StaffordApex 3

29.92 403 H 07/10/18 Stafford Apex 2018 Autumn Meet Stafford StaffordApex 3

29.14 436 H 22/09/18 Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet Matlock StaffordApex 2

29.36 427 F 25/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

29.17 435 F 25/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

29.31 429 H 25/02/18 Staffordshire ASA Championships Stafford StaffordApex 2

29.78 409 H 02/12/17 Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet Stafford StaffordApex 3

29.88 405 H 01/10/17 Roebuck Level 3 Open meet Walsall StaffordApex 3

29.19 434 H 16/09/17 COSACSS Derek Taylor Memorial Open Meet Stoke on Trent StaffordApex 3

29.43 424 H 25/06/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet Nuneaton StaffordApex 3

30.05 398 H 08/04/17 The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone StaffordApex 3

30.13 395 H 01/04/17 COSACSS Y2K 2017 Stoke-on-Trent StaffordApex 3

31.42 348 F 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

31.32 351 H 04/10/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Autumn Open Meet Stafford  3

31.65 340 H 19/09/15 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent  3

31.45 347 H 04/07/15 Boldmere Water Carnival Stechford  3

31.88 333  06/04/15 City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Lichfield 2

31.88 333 H 29/03/15 Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015 Derby  3

31.65 340 H 28/02/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent  3

31.48 346 H 15/02/15 Staffordshire ASA County Championships Stafford  2

32.76 307 H 19/07/14 Wolverhampton SC Open Meet Wolverhampton  3

33.07 298 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Chase 3

32.35 319 H 16/03/14 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Chase 2

33.32 292 H 20/10/13 Wolverhampton SC Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3
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33.32 292 H 20/10/13 Wolverhampton SC Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

33.74 281 H 21/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Chase 3

33.74 281 H 13/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Chase 3

33.74 281 H 17/03/13 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Chase 2

34.60 260 H 13/01/13 Chase SC County Qualifier Wolverhampton Chase 3

35.67 238 H 18/03/12 Staffordshire County Championships Stafford Chase 2

37.93 198 H 24/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Chase 3

38.18 194 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

39.65 173 H 08/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Chase 2

38.60 187 H 20/03/11 Staffordshire County Championships Wolverhampton Chase 2

42.75 138  09/01/11 Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet Wolverhampton Chase 3

43.67 129  20/11/10 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham Chase 3

43.68 129 H 25/09/10 COSACSS B Grade Meet Stoke-On-Trent Chase 3

44.73 120  03/07/10 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Chase 3

43.76 128 H 21/03/10 Staffordshire County Champ Wolverhampton Chase 2

46.64 106  10/01/10 Stourbridge Crystal Open Wolverhampton Chase 2

46.25 109  04/07/09 Boldmere Water Carnival Birmingham Chase 3

46.09 110  17/05/09 Stourbridge B Grade Meet Wolverhampton Chase 2
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